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  CLOSURE PLUGS

   Closure Plugs
  3/4 in. NPT

Catalog #: 5270-9

Color:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

For use with BELL® weatherproof boxes, extensions, cluster covers and round splice boxes to seal off unused outlets.
N/A

Gray closure plugs are zinc die cast
White and bronze closure plugs are non-metallic
* Order in standard package bag quantities only - not per piece
** Order in standard package card quantities only - not per piece

File E195978

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Gray

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.040

PACKAGING
Bulk
1000
No
4.00
8.93
8.85
6.18
40.00
50000.00
050169527092
50050169527097
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